
Sr. No. Particulars of Fees B.A. (Yoga)-
I

B.A. (Yoga)-
II

B.A. (Yoga)-
III

A) Tution Fee 5000.00 6150.00 5850.00
B) Other Fees
1 Admission 100.00 100.00 100.00
2 Enrolment/Registration 1000.00 0.00 0.00
3 Library 200.00 200.00 200.00
4 Sports Yoga Materials 100.00 0.00 0.00
5 Medical Checkup 50.00 50.00 50.00
6 Souvenir/Magazin 100.00 100.00 100.00
7 First Medical Aid 100.00 100.00 100.00
8 I Card 150.00 100.00 100.00

Total 6800.00 6800.00 6500.00
1 Examination 1100.00 1100.00 1100.00
2 University 200.00 200.00 200.00
3 Degree Processing 0.00 0.00 300.00

Total 8100.00 8100.00 8100.00
Institutional Fee

1 Membership 400.00 400.00 400.00
2 Hostel 7500.00 7500.00 7500.00
3 Uniform 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00
4 Camp 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00

Total 11400.00 11400.00 11400.00
1 Mess 2200/ Per Month 2200/ Per Month 2200/ Per Month 

Shree H. V.P. Mandal's
DEGREE COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, AMRAVATI

(AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE)
Hanuman Vyayam Nagar, Amravati 444605

Fees For Non Grant courses B. A. (Yogashastra) For the Session 2021-2022





Sem-I Sem-II Sem-III Sem-IV
A) Tution Fee 12000.00 12000.00 24000.00 12000.00 12000.00 24000.00

B) Other Fees
1 Admission 100.00 100.00 200.00 100.00 100.00 200.00
2 Registration 1000.00 0.00 1000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 Library 200.00 0.00 200.00 200.00 0.00 200.00
4 Laboratory 550.00 0.00 550.00 550.00 0.00 550.00
5 Sports Yoga Materials 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 Medical Checkup 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 Souvebir/Magazin 0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 First Medical Aid 0.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00
9 I Card & Diary 150.00 0.00 150.00 100.00 0.00 100.00

Total 14200.00 12300.00 26500.00 13050.00 12100.00 25150.00

1 Examination 800.00 800.00 1600.00 800.00 800.00 1600.00
2 University 205.00 0.00 205.00 205.00 0.00 205.00
3 Degree Processing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 300.00

Total 15205.00 13100.00 28305.00 14055.00 13200.00 27255.00

Institutional Fee
1 Membership 400.00 0.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 400.00
2 Hostel 7500.00 0.00 7500.00 7500.00 0.00 7500.00
3 Uniform 1500.00 0.00 1500.00 1500.00 0.00 1500.00
4 Camp 2000.00 0.00 2000.00 2000.00 0.00 2000.00

Total 11400.00 0.00 11400.00 11400.00 0.00 11400.00

1 Mess 2200.00                 
Per Month 

2200.00                 
Per Month 

2200.00                 
Per Month 

2200.00                 
Per Month 

fVi% egkjk"Vª jkT;krhy fo|kF;kZadjhrk :Ik;s 5000@& ph loyr  vlsy-

First Year
Total

Final Year
Total

Shree H. V.P. Mandal's
DEGREE COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, AMRAVATI

(AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE)
Hanuman Vyayam Nagar, Amravati 444605

Fees For Non Grant courses M. A. (Yogashastra) For the Session 2021-2022

Sr. No. Particulars of Fees



Sem-I Sem-II Sem-III Sem-IV Sem-V Sem-VI
A) Tution Fee 2750.00 3050.00 5800.00 2750.00 3050.00 5800.00 2750.00 3050.00 5800.00

B) Other Fees
1 Admission 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00
2 Enrolment Fee 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 100.00
3 Library 200.00 200.00 400.00 200.00 200.00 400.00 200.00 200.00 400.00
4 Laboratory 200.00 200.00 400.00 200.00 200.00 400.00 200.00 200.00 400.00
5 Medical Checkup 50.00 0.00 50.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 50.00 0.00 50.00
6 Development Fee 1550.00 1550.00 3100.00 1550.00 1550.00 3100.00 1550.00 1550.00 3100.00
7 I Card 50.00 0.00 50.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 50.00 0.00 50.00
8 Group Insurance 125.00 0.00 125.00 125.00 0.00 125.00 125.00 0.00 125.00

Total 5125.00 5000.00 10125.00 5125.00 5000.00 10125.00 5125.00 5000.00 10125.00

1 Examination 550.00 550.00 1100.00 550.00 550.00 1100.00 550.00 550.00 1100.00
2 University 210.00 210.00 420.00 210.00 210.00 420.00 210.00 210.00 420.00
3 Degree Processing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 300.00

Total 760.00 760.00 1520.00 760.00 760.00 1520.00 760.00 1060.00 1820.00

Institutional Fee
1 Membership 400.00 0.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 400.00
2 Hostel 7500.00 0.00 7500.00 7500.00 0.00 7500.00 7500.00 0.00 7500.00
3 Uniform 1500.00 0.00 1500.00 1500.00 0.00 1500.00 1500.00 0.00 1500.00

Total 9400.00 0.00 9400.00 9400.00 0.00 9400.00 9400.00 0.00 9400.00

1 Mess 2200.00                 
Per Month 

2200.00                 
Per Month 

2200.00                 
Per Month 

2200.00                 
Per Month 

2200.00                 
Per Month 

2200.00                 
Per Month 

DEGREE COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, AMRAVATI

Shree H. V.P. Mandal's
DEGREE COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, AMRAVATI

(MULLTI  FACULTYAUTONOMOUS COLLEGE)
Hanuman Vyayam Nagar, Amravati 444605

Fees For Non Grant courses B.Voc. (HC / USG) For the Session 2021-2022

Sr. No. Particulars of Fees
First Year

Total
Second Year

Total
Final Year

Total

Shree H. V.P. Mandal's



Fees For Non Grant courses D.Y.Ed.  For the Session 2021-2022

Sr. No. Particulars 
of Fees D.Y.Ed.

A) Tution Fee 22500.00
B) Other Fees
1 Admission 100.00
2 Enrolment 100.00
3 Library 500.00
4 Yoga Materials 100.00
5 Medical Checkup 50.00
6 Souvebir/Magazin 200.00
7 First Medical Aid 100.00
8 I Card 50.00

Total 23700.00
1 Examination 1600.00
2 University 200.00
3 Degree Processing 300.00
4 Migration 200.00

Total 26000.00
Institutional Fee

1 Membership 400.00
2 Hostel 7500.00

Total 7900.00
1 Mess 2200/ Per Month 

(AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE)
Hanuman Vyayam Nagar, Amravati 444605

fVi% egkjk"Vª jkT;krhy fo|kF;kZadjhrk :Ik;s 5000@& ph loyr  vlsy-



Sr. No. Particulars Fees (Rs.)
1 Tution Fee 9000.00
2 Admission 100.00
3 Enrolment/Registration 100.00
4 Examination 1100.00
5 Diploma Processing 300.00

Total 10600.00

Note: Foreign student Total Fee Should be 401 US Doller ($ 401) 

Fees For Non Grant online programme D.Y.Ed. Add-on  For the Session 2021-2022

Shree H. V.P. Mandal's
DEGREE COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, AMRAVATI

(AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE)
Hanuman Vyayam Nagar, Amravati 444605


